Our most efficient
LED bulb
MASTER UltraEfficient LED bulb
This is the most efficient LED bulb from Philips brand. 210lm/W helps to concrete
the company statement of sustainability. 50000 hour lifetime helps to extend the
replacement cycle to reduce the waste. This is not only the high SPEC product, but
also keep the light quality of Philips brand
Benefits

4 W 60 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003800102 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003623902 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003624702 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 840 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003623502 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003624302 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 827 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003702902 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 830 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003703302 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 830 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003623819 LED CLA 4W A60 B22 2700K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
929003624219 LED CLA 4W A60 B22 4000K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
929003625419 LED CLA 7.3W A60 B22 2700K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
929003625819 LED CLA 7.3W A60 B22 4000K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003765503 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF -
929003765505 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
929003765593 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/1PF -
929003622902 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 827 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003623302 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 840 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003623702 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003623719 LED CLA 4W A60 E27 2700K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
929003624102 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003624119 LED CLA 4W A60 E27 4000K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
929003624502 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 827 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003624902 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 840 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
MASTER UltraEfficient LED bulb
10Product family leaflet, 2025, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003625302 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 827 A60 FR GUE 70 °C
929003625319 LED CLA 7.3W A60 E27 2700K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
929003625702 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 840 A60 FR GUE 70 °C
929003625719 LED CLA 7.3W A60 E27 4000K FR UE SRT6 70 °C
929003702702 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 830 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003703102 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 830 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003703502 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 830 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003703902 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 830 A60 FR GUE 70 °C
929003800202 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003625102 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 827 A60 CL GUE 70 °C
929003703702 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 830 A60 CL GUE 70 °C
929003642402 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 ST64 CL G UE 70 °C
929003744403 5A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT -
929003744495 5A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
929003744503 5A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT -
929003744595 5A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
929004234603 8.9A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF -
929004234605 8.9A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
929004234703 8.9A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF -
929004234705 8.9A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003642602 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 G95 CL G UE 70 °C
929003765303 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF -
929003765305 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
929003765393 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/1PF -
929003066719 LED CLA 60W A60 E27 3000K CL EELA SRT AU 35 °C
929003622702 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 827 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003702502 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 830 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003765403 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT -
929003765493 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF -
929003765495 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
929003691502 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003691702 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 830 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003623102 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 840 A60 CL G UE 70 °C
929003765203 5A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT -
929003765293 5A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF -
929003765295 5A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA -
929003625502 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 840 A60 CL GUE 70 °C
929003691602 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
929003691802 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 830 A60 FR G UE 70 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003800102 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE Only with specific
dimmers
929003623902 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 A60 CL G UE No
929003624702 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 840 A60 CL G UE No
929003623502 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE No
929003624302 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 827 A60 CL G UE No
929003702902 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 830 A60 CL G UE No
929003703302 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 830 A60 CL G UE No
929003623819 LED CLA 4W A60 B22 2700K FR UE SRT6 No
929003624219 LED CLA 4W A60 B22 4000K FR UE SRT6 No
929003625419 LED CLA 7.3W A60 B22 2700K FR UE SRT6 No
929003625819 LED CLA 7.3W A60 B22 4000K FR UE SRT6 No
929003765503 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Only with specific
dimmers
929003765505 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
929003765593 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/1PF Only with specific
dimmers
929003622902 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 827 A60 FR G UE No
929003623302 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 840 A60 FR G UE No
929003623702 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE No
929003623719 LED CLA 4W A60 E27 2700K FR UE SRT6 No
929003624102 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 A60 FR G UE No
929003624119 LED CLA 4W A60 E27 4000K FR UE SRT6 No
929003624502 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 827 A60 FR G UE No
929003624902 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 840 A60 FR G UE No
929003625302 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 827 A60 FR GUE No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003625319 LED CLA 7.3W A60 E27 2700K FR UE SRT6 No
929003625702 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 840 A60 FR GUE No
929003625719 LED CLA 7.3W A60 E27 4000K FR UE SRT6 No
929003702702 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 830 A60 FR G UE No
929003703102 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 830 A60 FR G UE No
929003703502 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 830 A60 FR G UE No
929003703902 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 830 A60 FR GUE No
929003800202 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE Only with specific
dimmers
929003625102 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 827 A60 CL GUE No
929003703702 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 830 A60 CL GUE No
929003642402 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 ST64 CL G UE No
929003744403 5A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Only with specific
dimmers
929003744495 5A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
929003744503 5A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Only with specific
dimmers
929003744595 5A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
929004234603 8.9A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Only with specific
dimmers
929004234605 8.9A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
929004234703 8.9A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Only with specific
dimmers
MASTER UltraEfficient LED bulb
11Product family leaflet, 2025, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929004234705 8.9A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
929003642602 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 G95 CL G UE No
929003765303 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Only with specific
dimmers
929003765305 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
929003765393 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/1PF Only with specific
dimmers
929003066719 LED CLA 60W A60 E27 3000K CL EELA SRT AU No
929003622702 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 827 A60 CL G UE No
929003702502 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 830 A60 CL G UE No
929003765403 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Only with specific
dimmers
929003765493 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Only with specific
dimmers
929003765495 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003691502 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE Only with specific
dimmers
929003691702 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 830 A60 CL G UE Only with specific
dimmers
929003623102 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 840 A60 CL G UE No
929003765203 5A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Only with specific
dimmers
929003765293 5A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Only with specific
dimmers
929003765295 5A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Only with specific
dimmers
929003625502 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 840 A60 CL GUE No
929003691602 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE Only with specific
dimmers
929003691802 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 830 A60 FR G UE Only with specific
dimmers
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Bulb
Finish
Bulb
Shape
929003800102 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003623902 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003624702 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 840 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003623502 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003624302 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 827 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003702902 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 830 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003703302 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 830 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003623819 LED CLA 4W A60 B22 2700K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
929003624219 LED CLA 4W A60 B22 4000K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
929003625419 LED CLA 7.3W A60 B22 2700K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
929003625819 LED CLA 7.3W A60 B22 4000K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
929003765503 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Clear A19
929003765505 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Clear A19
929003765593 8.9A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/1PF Clear A19
929003622902 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 827 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003623302 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 840 A60 FR G
UE
Frosted A60
929003623702 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003623719 LED CLA 4W A60 E27 2700K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
929003624102 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003624119 LED CLA 4W A60 E27 4000K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
929003624502 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 827 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003624902 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 840 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003625302 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 827 A60 FR
GUE
Frosted A60
929003625319 LED CLA 7.3W A60 E27 2700K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
929003625702 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 840 A60 FR
GUE
Frosted A60
929003625719 LED CLA 7.3W A60 E27 4000K FR UE SRT6 Frosted A60
Order Code Full Product Name
Bulb
Finish
Bulb
Shape
929003702702 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 830 A60 FR G
UE
Frosted A60
929003703102 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 830 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003703502 MAS LEDBulbND5.2-75W E27 830 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003703902 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 830 A60 FR
GUE
Frosted A60
929003800202 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 FR G UE Frosted A60
929003625102 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 827 A60 CL
GUE
Clear A60
929003703702 MAS LEDBulbND7.3-100W E27 830 A60 CL
GUE
Clear A60
929003642402 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 827 ST64 CL G UE Clear ST64
929003744403 5A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Frosted A19
929003744495 5A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Frosted A19
929003744503 5A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Frosted A19
929003744595 5A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Frosted A19
929004234603 8.9A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Frosted A19
929004234605 8.9A19/UE/927/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Frosted A19
929004234703 8.9A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Frosted A19
929004234705 8.9A19/UE/950/FR/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Frosted A19
929003642602 MAS LEDBulbND4-60W E27 840 G95 CL G UE Clear G95
929003765303 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Clear A19
929003765305 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Clear A19
929003765393 8.9A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/1PF Clear A19
929003066719 LED CLA 60W A60 E27 3000K CL EELA SRT AU Clear A60
929003622702 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 827 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003702502 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 830 A60 CL G
UE
Clear A60
929003765403 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Clear A19
MASTER UltraEfficient LED bulb
12Product family leaflet, 2025, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Bulb
Finish
Bulb
Shape
929003765493 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/2PF Clear A19
929003765495 5A19/UE/950/CL/G/E26/D T20 4/1PF CA Clear A19
929003691502 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 827 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003691702 MAS LEDBulb D 4-60W E27 830 A60 CL G UE Clear A60
929003623102 MAS LEDBulbND2.3-40W E27 840 A60 CL G
UE
Clear A60
929003765203 5A19/UE/927/CL/G/E26/D T20 3/4CT Clear A19
Order Code Full Product Name
Bulb
Finish
Bulb